joetcherkezian
Text Box
SLA-550DA
119.99 $
joetcherkezian
Text Box
SLA-2810DA789.99 $
joetcherkezian
Text Box
SLA-3580DN
79.99 $
Lens
Description
Model Image Mount
Image
Format
Resolution
Focal
Length
Back Focal
Length
Zoom
Ratio
F. No
Minimum
Angle of View
Operation Dimensions
(WxHxD)mm / inch
Weight
(g / lb)Iris Focus Zoom
Zoom
Lens
SLA-12240
C 1/2"
1.3Megapixel
12 ~ 240mm
0.47" ~ 9.45"
19.82mm
0.78"
20 1.6  38.9° ~ 1.9°
Auto Motorized Motorized
116.0 x 135.0 x 223.5mm
4.57" x 5.31" x 8.8"
2.6Kg
5.73 lb
SLA-880
VGA
8 ~ 80mm
0.31" ~ 3.14"
15.3mm
0.6"
10 1.2  54.3° ~ 5.8°
70.0 x 81.0 x 123.5mm
2.76" x 3.19" x 4.86"
670g
1.48 lb
Varifocal
Lens
SLA-3580DN
CS
1/3"
3.5 ~ 8mm
0.14" ~ 0.31"
8.7 ~ 14.7mm
0.34" ~ 0.58"
2.3 1.0  111.2° ~ 44.7°
DC Manual Manual
38.6 x 45.3 x 46.0mm
1.52" x 1.78" x 4.86"
54.5g
0.12 lb
SLA-2810D
2.8 ~ 10mm
0.11" ~ 0.39"
7.8 ~ 17mm
0.3" ~ 0.67"
3 1.4 115.8° ~ 35.8°
40.0 x 46.0 x 57.2mm
1.57" x 1.81" x 2.25"
65g
0.14 lb
SLA-550DA
5 ~ 50mm
0.2" ~ 1.97"
7.6 ~ 11.5mm
0.3" ~ 0.45"
10 1.4 65.7° ~ 7.2°
44.5 x 50.8 x 66.2mm
1.75" x 2" x 2.61"
126g
0.28 lb
SLA-612DN 1/2"
6 ~ 12mm
0.24" ~ 0.47"
7.55 ~ 12.13mm
0.3" ~ 0.48"
2 1.6 81.4° ~ 38.8°
40.4 x 45.7 x 43.5mm
1.6" x 1.8" x 1.71"
53g
0.12 lb
SLA-M2882 1/3" 1.3Megapixel
2.8 ~ 8.2mm
0.11" ~ 0.32"
7.97 ~ 14.12mm
0.31" ~ 0.56"
2.9 1.4 116.5° ~ 42.4°
43.8 x 48.1 x 52.0mm
1.72" x 1.89" x 2.05"
100g
0.22 lb
SLA-M3180DN 1/2.8" 3Megapixel
3.1 ~ 8mm
0.12" ~ 0.31"
7.8mm
0.31"
2.6 1.2 123.1˚ ~ 48.3˚
43.8 x 48.2 x 55.0mm
1.72" x 1.90" x 2.17"
59g
0.13 lb
Lens Selection
102
            3.6              6            12            16            25             50           75          180
  1 1.33 x 1.00 0.80 x 0.60 0.40 x 0.30 0.30 x 0.23 0.19 x 0.14 0.10 x 0.07 0.06 x 0.05 0.03 x 0.02
  1.5 2.00 x 1.50 1.20 x 0.90  0.60 x 0.45 0.45 x 0.34 0.29 x 0.22 0.14 x 0.11 0.10 x 0.07    0.04 x 0.03
  2 2.67 x 2.00 1.60 x 1.20 0.80 x 0.60 0.60 x 0.45 0.38 x 0.29 0.19 x 0.14 0.13 x 0.10 0.05 x 0.04
  2.5 3.33 x 2.50 2.00 x 1.50 1.00 x 0.75 0.75 x 0.56 0.48 x 0.36 0.24 x 0.18 0.16 x 0.12 0.07 x 0.05
  3 4.00 x 3.00 2.40 x 1.80 1.20 x 1.90 0.90 x 0.68 0.58 x 0.43 0.29 x 0.22 0.19 x 0.14 0.08 x 0.06
  3.5 4.67 x 3.50 2.80 x 2.10 1.40 x 1.05 1.05 x 0.79 0.67 x 0.50 0.34 x 0.25 0.22 x 0.17 0.09 x 0.07
  4 5.33 x 4.00 3.20 x 2.40 1.60 x 1.20 1.20 x 0.90 0.77 x 0.58 0.38 x 0.29 0.26 x 0.19 0.11 x 0.08
  4.5 6.00 x 4.50 3.60 x 2.70 1.80 x 1.35 1.35 x 1.01 0.86 x 0.65 0.43 x 0.32 0.29 x 0.22 0.12 x 0.09
  5 6.67 x 5.00 4.00 x 3.00 2.00 x 1.50 1.50 x 1.13 0.96 x 0.72 0.48 x 0.36 0.32 x 0.24 0.13 x 0.10
  6 8.00 x 6.00 4.80 x 3.60 2.40 x 1.80 1.80 x 1.35 1.15 x 0.86 0.58 x 0.43 0.38 x 0.29 0.16 x 0.12
  7 9.33 x 7.00 5.60 x 4.20 2.80 x 2.10 2.10 x 1.58 1.34 x 1.01 0.67 x 0.50 0.45 x 0.34 0.19 x 0.14
  8 10.67 x 8.00 6.40 x 4.80 3.20 x 2.40 2.40 x 1.80 1.54 x 1.15 0.77 x 0.58 0.51 x 0.38 0.21 x 0.16
  9 12.00 x 9.00 7.20 x 5.40 3.60 x 2.70 2.70 x 2.03 1.73 x 1.30 0.86 x 0.65 0.58 x 0.43 0.24 x 0.18
  10 13.33 x 10.00 8.00 x 6.00 4.00 x 3.00 3.00 x 2.25 1.92 x 1.44 0.96 x 0.72 0.64 x 0.48 0.27 x 0.20
  11 14.67 x 11.00 8.80 x 6.60 4.40 x 3.30 3.30 x 2.48 2.11 x 1.58 1.06 x 0.79 0.70 x 0.53 0.29 x 0.22
  12 16.00 x 12.00 9.60 x 7.20 4.80 x 3.60 3.60 x 2.70 2.30 x 1.73 1.15 x 0.86 0.77 x 0.58 0.32 x 0.24
  13 17.33 x 13.00 10.40 x 7.80 5.20 x 3.90 3.90 x 2.93 2.50 x 1.87 1.25 x 0.94 0.83 x 0.62 0.35 x 0.26
  14 18.67 x 14.00 11.20 x 8.40 5.60 x 4.20 4.20 x 3.15 2.69 x 2.02 1.34 x 1.01 0.90 x 0.67 0.37 x 0.28
  15 20.00 x 15.00 12.00 x 9.00 6.00 x 4.50 4.50 x 3.38 2.88 x 2.16 1.44 x 1.08 0.96 x 0.72 0.40 x 0.30
  20 26.67 x 20.00 16.00 x 12.00 8.00 x 6.00 6.00 x 4.50 3.84 x 2.88 1.92 x 1.44 1.28 x 0.96 0.53 x 0.40
  25 33.33 x 25.00 20.00 x 15.00 10.00 x 7.50 7.50 x 5.63 4.80 x 3.60 2.40 x 1.80 1.60 x 1.20 0.67 x 0.50
  30 40.00 x 30.00 24.00 x 18.00 12.00 x 9.00 9.00 x 6.75 5.76 x 4.32 2.88 x 2.16 1.92 x 1.44 0.80 x 0.60
  60 80.00 x 60.00 48.00 x 36.00 24.00 x 18.00 18.00 x 13.50 11.52 x 8.64 5.76 x 4.32 3.84 x 2.88 1.60 x 1.20
  90 120.00 x 90.00 72.00 x 54.00 36.00 x 27.00 27.00 x 20.25 17.28 x 12.96 8.64 x 6.48 5.76 x 4.32 2.40 x 1.80
  120 160.00 x 120.00 96.00 x 72.00 48.00 x 36.00 36.00 x 27.00 23.04 x 17.28 11.52 x 8.64 7.68 x 5.76 3.20 x 2.40
  150 200.00 x 150.00 120.00 x 90.00 60.00 x 45.00 45.00 x 33.75 28.80 x 21.60 14.40 x 10.80 9.60 x 7.20 4.00 x 3.00
             F(mm)
 D(m)
Field of View (1/3" TYPE CCD)